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Granite
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Granite
Granite

Granite

TEAM NAME

Bones Canada

It's About Time!

Makurats Young and Old
Attack from Above

Faster on Skis

Spare Parts

Hot Rocks

WATCH THE BRIDGE!
GAP Travels

Two Dudes, One Compass
Practically Twins?

Dad Jokes

Tarno squared

Ski you later!

Wild Rovers

Tree Huggers

Unprepared and Unstoppable
Sibling Rivalry

Challenge Accepted

Borg

The Fat Bastards

Natural Disasters
Stubborn sloths

The Fast & the Father
Lost, and Found

Gritty Gritters

ILDA

Team Leather

Wheelie Cool

Vanilla Bean

NARIly's Beauty & the Beast
Artemis North - Who's Idea Was This?
Smells Like Team Spirit
Return of the Macs

Storm Troopers

Dialogo Duo

Send the Search Party (NARIy probationary membe

Ultimate Rizzbee

Almost married

Paddling for Pizza

Siblings N'Sync

Artemis North - Tequila Mockingbird
Lost and Found

Trailblazers

Artemis North - We Signed Up for What?
The Whisk Takers

Beauty & the Beast

Eagle Claw

Artemis North - Kat and Nat-er Lets Get at Er!
Tree Top Titans

Out of Bounds 3

Granola Bars

Adventure Riggs

Walkie Talkies

Walkie Talkies 2

Zettezza

Here We Are

Never 2 Late

Fire, Ice, and Dynamite

The Tapirs

Don't Throw Me Out Of The Boat
Twisted Pair

all directions

1sttime's the charm

Artemis North - Pedal, Paddle, Panic
Artemis North - Sore to the Finish
Artemis North - Mighty Mamas
Couch Potatoes

Not prepared 4 this

Artemis North - Synchronized Chaos
Artemis North - Mother Hustlers
Artemis North - Run now, Wine later
Artemis North - Grit and Grace
Beast Mode and Cruise Control
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2500
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2275
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1925
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1800
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1775
1750
1725
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1625
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850
850
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0
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TIME
5:27:22
5:53:54
5:43:20
5:43:35
5:43:13
5:52:44
5:42:38
5:50:00
5:54:59
5:55:55
5:46:01
5:49:53
5:53:39
5:49:05
5:56:13
5:50:08
5:50:00
5:43:57
5:45:04
5:49:00
5:49:51
5:50:11
5:51:05
5:58:59
5:48:01
5:48:40
5:51:13
5:54:45
5:49:04
5:49:05
5:53:27
5:49:05
5:55:41
5:47:16
5:51:57
5:53:28
5:58:54
5:47:28
5:49:46
5:52:05
5:48:07
5:48:47
5:52:00
5:42:00
5:45:00
5:52:00
5:48:12
5:48:16
5:53:47
5:46:57
5:47:27
5:46:47
5:53:00
5:56:50
5:56:51
4:12:00
5:20:00
5:39:00
5:47:00
5:48:54
5:50:00
4:48:00
5:46:28
4:58:00
5:33:00
4:54:00
5:30:00
5:49:00
5:50:00
5:56:00
5:48:00
5:07:00
3:00:00
6:30:00

Team Members
Chad Spence
Emma Waddington

Jason Livingstone
Shannon Miller

Rrobert Makurat Tristan Makurat
Chris Laughren Sean Roper
Sofia Smith Sawyer Clarke

Natalie Green Ryan Painter

Samuel Mason Leah Spicer
Matt Barrett Mackenzie Buis
Paul Pickard Gayle Miller
Clark Robinson Kevin Tersigni
Chris O'Brien Steve Babij
Brian Hoetmer David Guiler

Mark Tarnopolsky
Liam Pengra

Jen Hawkins
Barb Campbell
Krista Gallagher
Derek Scheffel

Jackie Tarnopolsky
Fern Doherty-Harrison
Aron Wallaker

Richard Ehrlich

Scott Hendry-Gallagher
Jacqueline Priolo

Nadine Jensen Kristy Mulligan
Vincent Borg Ciara Borg
William Hitchon Dave Hitchon
Andrew Koza lan Pietras

Dan Webb
Brian Mahoney

Karl Giesbrecht
Kaylee Mahoney

Sarah Vurma Tina Whitty

Greg Seguin Charlotte Seguin
Scott Grieve Dianne Price
Elizabeth Love Simon Teather
Gena Braun Dave Braun

Cameron MacDonald Eli MacDonald

Meg Stefels Jean-Claude Roberge
Christine Spence Kelly Proulx
Ryan Knight Maya Knight

Glen MacChesney
Michelle Preston
Stephanie Van Gilst
Joe Zack

Yao Tian

Fannie Montsion
Madeleine Corts

Leigh MacChesney
Scott Preston

Gina Smyth

Kevin Lanthier
Diego Caballero
Shawn Lamoureux
Luke Corts

Lisa Nyland Derek Parenteau
Jaymie Root Stephanie Venturi
Joe Zito Logan Horne

Brandon Van Huizen Alex Versluis
Natalie Ramon Jennifer Verdiel

Amber Panchyshyn Krista MacKinnon
Jake Meder Evelyn Meder

Jason Kerr Scott Oliver

Natalie Merigioli Kat Cameron

Daniel DeBruyne Trevor Vandermaarel

Harrison Walker
Luc Charlebois
Robert Childers
Malin Hunt
Chase Robertson
Paul Mattenle
Andrew Ramsden
Keith Colwell

Audrey Labath
Robert Godbout
Catherine Belanger
Kendra Hartley
Chrystal Robertson
Jamie Wilson

Jill Valentine
Andrew Shutler

Adam Childs Ben Jackson
Miriam Szerminski ~ Wojciech Szerminski
Erin Schmidt John Schmidt
Lori Pinci Laurent Pinci

Lillian Krieger Nadia Clarke
Jamie Van der Ham Rachel Johnston
Geneviéve Diotte-Ayc Guillaume Ayotte

Renee Lalonde Sydney Kay
Jessica Legault Kristin Etmanski
Sandra Crowe Robert Zawerbny

Kendra Hawke Thomas Hulton
Stephanie Montgome Rebecca Spence
Michelle Faubert Annie Diotte
Colette Lapointe Natalie Spence
Lindsey Quesnelle  Sarah Tastula
Amber Hayes Renee Fuchs



